
From: To:

Report Counts

Issues Reported 43

Bike Share Toronto Stand 1

Information Sign - Astral 1

Pole - Other 1

Sidewalk 1

Street Sign 1

Subway Access Staircase 1

Light Pole 4

Pole - BIA 15 (12 pedestrian light out, 3 Downtown Yonge lights out)

Litter Receptacle 18 (11 overflowing, 5 damaged, 1 decal, 1 messy spill)

Issue Resolved* 37

Total Non-Asset Reports Created 453

Graffiti: Above Grade 1

Abandoned Construction Materials 3

POWER WASH 12

Illegal Dumping: Garbage 12

Graffiti: At Grade 84

Poster 96

Garbage Collected 107

Sticker 117

Total Removals from Public Realm

POWER WASH 114

Graffiti: At Grade 117

Posters 212

Stickers 321

Litres of garbage collected 21212

December 28, 2023December 1, 2023

Printed: 2024-01-15 *Issues Resolved contain items not from the same timeline as the report and may be higher or lower than Issues Reported.



1

1

1

1

1

1

4

15

18

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Bike Share Toronto Stand

Information Sign - Astral

Pole - Other

Sidewalk

Street Sign

Subway Access Staircase

Light Pole

Pole - BIA

Litter Receptacle

Asset Issues - December 2023

1

3

12

114

117

212

321

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

Graffiti: Above Grade

Abandoned Construction Materials

Illegal Dumping: Garbage

POWER WASH

Graffiti: At Grade

Posters

Stickers

Non-Asset Issues - December 2023

Printed: 2024-01-15 *Issues Resolved contain items not from the same timeline as the report and may be higher or lower than Issues Reported.


