DOWNTOWN



From: December 1, 2023 To: December 28, 2023

Report Counts

Issues Reported	43
Bike Share Toronto Stand	1
Information Sign - Astral	1
Pole - Other	1
Sidewalk	1
Street Sign	1
Subway Access Staircase	1
Light Pole	4
Pole - BIA	15
Litter Receptacle	18

Issue Resolved* 37

Total Non-Asset Reports Created	453
Graffiti: Above Grade	1
Abandoned Construction Materials	3
POWER WASH	12
Illegal Dumping: Garbage	12
Graffiti: At Grade	84
Poster	96
Garbage Collected	107
Sticker	117
Total Removals from Public Realm	
POWER WASH	114
Graffiti: At Grade	117
Posters	212
Stickers	321
Litres of garbage collected	21212

DOWNTOWN





